
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Volume Calendar

June      2022

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00157
Ada
R Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

1
2
2
14SH-44  90 Ft. W of Longhorn St

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road

Date

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

29 30 31 01

24,229
11,508
12,721

02

23,726
11,067
12,659

03

19,806
9,553
10,253

04

73
36
37

05

43
23
20

06 07 08 09 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 01 02

43
0

24,229
0

23,726
0

19,806
0

73
0

The last row of statistics contains MADW, standard deviation, and day factor.

E

W

MV01P: Page 1 of 1Created Wed Jul 06 11:57:15 "#" denotes less than 24 hours of data so MADW calculation isn't straight average.


