Idaho Transportation Department Monthly Volume Calendar

00157 Site names: County: Ada

R Principal Arterial - Other Funct Class: Location: SH-44 90 Ft. W of Longhorn St

Seasonal Factor Grp: 1 Daily Factor Grp: 2 Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

2022 June

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
29	30	31	01	02	03	04
			24,229 11,508 12,721	23,726 11,067 12,659	19,806 9,553 10,253	73 36 37
05	06	07	08	09	10	11
43 23 20						
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	01	02
43 0			24,229 0	23,726 0	19,806 0	73 0

Date Road Е W